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Illinois County Highlights 
 

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank 

 

 

Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 58.1   Corn, Bu. 70,200 175 12,285,000 63 Schuyler 

Number of Farms:   534 71  Soybeans, Bu. 55,400 48 2,659,200 74 County 

     By Value of Sales:      Wheat, Bu. 4,000 50 200,000 52 

 

   

Less than $10,000  302   Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999   115   Alfalfa Hay, T. 5,300 4.9 25,970 13 

$100,000 or more  117   Other Hay, T. N/A    

     By Size:         

1 - 49 Acres 161   Livestock  Head  Rank 
 

50 - 499 Acres 260   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) 48,300  37 

500 or more Acres 113   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 11,000  40 

Land in Farms, Acres 207,457 64  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) 6,600  18 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $3,260 75       

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $122,398 70  Cash Receipts (2009) $1,000 
 

 Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $84,371 75  Crops  79,722  74 

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $49,805 62  Livestock  17,861  37 

          

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod. Rank 

 

 

Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 56.1   Corn, Bu. 56,700 185 10,489,500 71 Scott 

Number of Farms:   350 93  Soybeans, Bu. 42,900 51 2,187,900 81 County 

     By Value of Sales:      Wheat, Bu. N/A    

 

   

Less than $10,000  169   Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999   87   Alfalfa Hay, T. N/A    

$100,000 or more  94   Other Hay, T. N/A    

     By Size:         

1 - 49 Acres 130   Livestock  Head  Rank 
 

50 - 499 Acres 141   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) 9,700  75 

500 or more Acres 79   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 4,800  75 

Land in Farms, Acres 135,731 86  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) 2,700  59 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $3,604 59       

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $155,664 56  Cash Receipts (2009) $1,000 
 

 Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $91,693 70  Crops  56,093  86 

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $73,829 45  Livestock  3,857  91 

          

Census of Agriculture (2007) Value Rank  Crops (2009) 
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod. Rank 

 

 

Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 56.0   Corn, Bu. 185,200 171 31,669,200 20 Shelby 

Number of Farms:   1,185 13  Soybeans, Bu. 152,700 48 7,329,600 8 County 

     By Value of Sales:      Wheat, Bu. 13,600 55 748,000 18 

 

   

Less than $10,000  559   Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999   281   Alfalfa Hay, T. N/A    

$100,000 or more  345   Other Hay, T. N/A    

     By Size:         

1 - 49 Acres 468   Livestock  Head  Rank 
 

50 - 499 Acres 487   Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2009) 50,100  36 

500 or more Acres 230   Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2010) 21,000  15 

Land in Farms, Acres 387,288 16  Beef Cows  (1/1/2010) 5,200  26 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $3,550 62       

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $171,600 53  Cash Receipts (2009) $1,000 
 

 Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $95,152 65  Crops  200,436  13 

Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $85,913 28  Livestock  27,228  22 

 


